
Printed Mai 6, 2025 at 12:28
SAM Match 05-25
OPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 58 10,73 5,4054 60,0000 100,00 26 Gärtner, Wolfgang
2 34 9,71 3,5015 38,8671 64,78 21 Kohz, Peter
3 31 11,33 2,7361 30,3707 50,62 14 Woeller, Ulrich
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Printed Mai 6, 2025 at 12:28
SAM Match 05-25
STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 56 6,87 8,1514 60,0000 100,00 2 Reitstetter, Johannes
2 58 8,00 7,2500 53,3652 88,94 4 Khvastunov, Artem
3 60 10,93 5,4895 40,4065 67,34 12 Pöttinger, Leon
4 56 11,14 5,0269 37,0018 61,67 3 Pirazzi, Felix
5 41 8,28 4,9517 36,4480 60,75 24 Kerscher, Christoph
6 58 14,02 4,1369 30,4509 50,75 7 Haiser, Uwe
7 52 16,44 3,1630 23,2821 38,80 1 Hess, Alfred
8 42 13,34 3,1484 23,1747 38,62 8 Haiser, Wilhelmine
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Printed Mai 6, 2025 at 12:28
SAM Match 05-25
PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 58 7,56 7,6720 60,0000 100,00 10 Kuranov, Nikolai
2 56 7,65 7,3203 57,2495 95,42 18 Teras, Thorsten
3 52 7,93 6,5574 51,2832 85,47 25 Ranner, Thomas
4 54 8,99 6,0067 46,9763 78,29 16 Majhenic, Martin
5 54 10,61 5,0895 39,8037 66,34 5 Frey, Martin
6 58 12,09 4,7974 37,5186 62,53 6 Burmeister, Kai
7 43 9,68 4,4421 34,7407 57,90 11 Dietrich, Armin
8 39 11,58 3,3679 26,3391 43,90 15 Danner, Hanno
9 33 18,53 1,7809 13,9278 23,21 13 Kiener, Daniela
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Printed Mai 6, 2025 at 12:28
SAM Match 05-25
PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 58 7,33 7,9127 60,0000 100,00 23 Sertel, Serdar
2 58 8,22 7,0560 53,5037 89,17 22 Dirscherl, Reinhard
3 56 9,43 5,9385 45,0302 75,05 17 Lippert, Ralf H.
4 58 10,63 5,4563 41,3735 68,96 20 Hendel, Erwin
5 42 10,63 3,9511 29,9601 49,93 9 Tichy, Thomas
6 58 17,62 3,2917 24,9603 41,60 19 Hendel, Heidemarie
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Printed Mai 6, 2025 at 12:28
SAM Match 05-25
OPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 57 15,08 3,7798 60,0000 100,00 21 Kohz, Peter
2 50 18,66 2,6795 42,5340 70,89 26 Gärtner, Wolfgang
3 38 16,19 2,3471 37,2576 62,10 14 Woeller, Ulrich
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Printed Mai 6, 2025 at 12:28
SAM Match 05-25
STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 58 13,55 4,2804 60,0000 100,00 24 Kerscher, Christoph
2 58 14,53 3,9917 55,9532 93,26 2 Reitstetter, Johannes
3 54 18,91 2,8556 40,0281 66,71 4 Khvastunov, Artem
4 42 20,82 2,0173 28,2769 47,13 7 Haiser, Uwe
5 38 35,42 1,0728 15,0383 25,06 1 Hess, Alfred
6 29 33,02 0,8783 12,3107 20,52 8 Haiser, Wilhelmine
7 22 30,48 0,7218 10,1174 16,86 3 Pirazzi, Felix
8 0 16,89 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 12 Pöttinger, Leon
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Printed Mai 6, 2025 at 12:28
SAM Match 05-25
PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 50 11,29 4,4287 60,0000 100,00 25 Ranner, Thomas
2 50 13,15 3,8023 51,5133 85,86 10 Kuranov, Nikolai
3 46 14,65 3,1399 42,5398 70,90 16 Majhenic, Martin
4 56 22,91 2,4443 33,1160 55,19 6 Burmeister, Kai
5 42 18,03 2,3295 31,5594 52,60 5 Frey, Martin
6 31 14,94 2,0750 28,1116 46,85 18 Teras, Thorsten
7 33 16,14 2,0446 27,7004 46,17 11 Dietrich, Armin
8 16 18,54 0,8630 11,6919 19,49 15 Danner, Hanno
9 0 39,24 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 13 Kiener, Daniela
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Printed Mai 6, 2025 at 12:28
SAM Match 05-25
PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 60 13,63 4,4021 60,0000 100,00 22 Dirscherl, Reinhard
2 54 12,54 4,3062 58,6938 97,82 17 Lippert, Ralf H.
3 39 11,32 3,4452 46,9585 78,26 23 Sertel, Serdar
4 58 17,70 3,2768 44,6633 74,44 20 Hendel, Erwin
5 54 23,63 2,2852 31,1477 51,91 19 Hendel, Heidemarie
6 39 17,35 2,2478 30,6380 51,06 9 Tichy, Thomas
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Printed Mai 6, 2025 at 12:28
SAM Match 05-25
OPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 148 25,68 5,7632 150,0000 100,00 21 Kohz, Peter
2 142 44,03 3,2251 83,9391 55,96 26 Gärtner, Wolfgang
3 102 34,32 2,9720 77,3531 51,57 14 Woeller, Ulrich
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Printed Mai 6, 2025 at 12:28
SAM Match 05-25
STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 146 21,16 6,8998 150,0000 100,00 24 Kerscher, Christoph
2 127 29,47 4,3095 93,6866 62,46 4 Khvastunov, Artem
3 102 28,63 3,5627 77,4520 51,63 2 Reitstetter, Johannes
4 119 37,43 3,1793 69,1164 46,08 3 Pirazzi, Felix
5 127 53,60 2,3694 51,5102 34,34 7 Haiser, Uwe
6 130 55,77 2,3310 50,6754 33,78 1 Hess, Alfred
7 47 67,46 0,6967 15,1463 10,10 8 Haiser, Wilhelmine
8 24 63,89 0,3756 8,1664 5,44 12 Pöttinger, Leon
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Printed Mai 6, 2025 at 12:28
SAM Match 05-25
PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 140 22,46 6,2333 150,0000 100,00 10 Kuranov, Nikolai
2 136 26,39 5,1535 124,0145 82,68 16 Majhenic, Martin
3 125 29,02 4,3074 103,6539 69,10 11 Dietrich, Armin
4 80 23,92 3,3445 80,4826 53,66 25 Ranner, Thomas
5 112 37,45 2,9907 71,9680 47,98 15 Danner, Hanno
6 110 40,44 2,7201 65,4568 43,64 6 Burmeister, Kai
7 98 36,14 2,7117 65,2546 43,50 18 Teras, Thorsten
8 69 42,84 1,6106 38,7590 25,84 5 Frey, Martin
9 40 57,17 0,6997 16,8370 11,22 13 Kiener, Daniela
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Printed Mai 6, 2025 at 12:28
SAM Match 05-25
PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 136 22,33 6,0905 150,0000 100,00 17 Lippert, Ralf H.
2 144 24,57 5,8608 144,3439 96,23 22 Dirscherl, Reinhard
3 146 26,05 5,6046 138,0340 92,02 23 Sertel, Serdar
4 142 30,80 4,6104 113,5478 75,70 20 Hendel, Erwin
5 134 35,37 3,7885 93,3063 62,20 9 Tichy, Thomas
6 116 52,19 2,2226 54,7409 36,49 19 Hendel, Heidemarie
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Printed Mai 6, 2025 at 12:28
SAM Match 05-25
OPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 45 11,11 4,0504 45,0000 100,00 21 Kohz, Peter
2 41 12,57 3,2617 36,2379 80,53 14 Woeller, Ulrich
3 41 15,20 2,6974 29,9678 66,60 26 Gärtner, Wolfgang
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Printed Mai 6, 2025 at 12:28
SAM Match 05-25
STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 45 8,56 5,2570 45,0000 100,00 24 Kerscher, Christoph
2 41 9,92 4,1331 35,3790 78,62 4 Khvastunov, Artem
3 37 9,02 4,1020 35,1131 78,03 2 Reitstetter, Johannes
4 39 11,68 3,3390 28,5822 63,52 3 Pirazzi, Felix
5 41 12,65 3,2411 27,7439 61,65 12 Pöttinger, Leon
6 45 14,38 3,1293 26,7872 59,53 7 Haiser, Uwe
7 33 17,90 1,8436 15,7810 35,07 1 Hess, Alfred
8 29 17,03 1,7029 14,5766 32,39 8 Haiser, Wilhelmine
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Printed Mai 6, 2025 at 12:28
SAM Match 05-25
PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 39 8,78 4,4419 45,0000 100,00 10 Kuranov, Nikolai
2 39 9,32 4,1845 42,3927 94,21 18 Teras, Thorsten
3 39 9,37 4,1622 42,1665 93,70 16 Majhenic, Martin
4 39 9,54 4,0881 41,4151 92,03 25 Ranner, Thomas
5 35 9,82 3,5642 36,1076 80,24 11 Dietrich, Armin
6 37 11,11 3,3303 33,7388 74,98 5 Frey, Martin
7 35 11,47 3,0514 30,9134 68,70 15 Danner, Hanno
8 28 18,64 1,5021 15,2179 33,82 13 Kiener, Daniela
9 0 9,93 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 6 Burmeister, Kai
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Printed Mai 6, 2025 at 12:28
SAM Match 05-25
PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 43 8,98 4,7884 45,0000 100,00 23 Sertel, Serdar
2 45 9,97 4,5135 42,4168 94,26 17 Lippert, Ralf H.
3 39 8,73 4,4674 41,9827 93,29 22 Dirscherl, Reinhard
4 45 10,95 4,1096 38,6206 85,82 20 Hendel, Erwin
5 29 10,65 2,7230 25,5899 56,87 9 Tichy, Thomas
6 37 16,45 2,2492 21,1376 46,97 19 Hendel, Heidemarie
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Printed Mai 6, 2025 at 12:28
SAM Match 05-25
OPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 88 23,63 3,7241 95,0000 100,00 21 Kohz, Peter
2 80 29,06 2,7529 70,2262 73,92 14 Woeller, Ulrich
3 49 33,96 1,4429 36,8072 38,74 26 Gärtner, Wolfgang
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Printed Mai 6, 2025 at 12:28
SAM Match 05-25
STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 89 21,25 4,1882 95,0000 100,00 2 Reitstetter, Johannes
2 89 24,43 3,6431 82,6341 86,98 24 Kerscher, Christoph
3 93 39,68 2,3438 53,1623 55,96 7 Haiser, Uwe
4 68 29,91 2,2735 51,5686 54,28 4 Khvastunov, Artem
5 73 39,60 1,8434 41,8139 44,01 8 Haiser, Wilhelmine
6 81 47,32 1,7117 38,8269 40,87 1 Hess, Alfred
7 30 29,59 1,0139 22,9969 24,21 3 Pirazzi, Felix
8 28 33,10 0,8459 19,1877 20,20 12 Pöttinger, Leon
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Printed Mai 6, 2025 at 12:28
SAM Match 05-25
PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 83 22,53 3,6840 95,0000 100,00 10 Kuranov, Nikolai
2 85 26,18 3,2468 83,7252 88,13 11 Dietrich, Armin
3 74 29,76 2,4866 64,1218 67,50 6 Burmeister, Kai
4 59 24,58 2,4003 61,8980 65,16 16 Majhenic, Martin
5 55 22,94 2,3976 61,8267 65,08 25 Ranner, Thomas
6 66 29,72 2,2207 57,2667 60,28 18 Teras, Thorsten
7 55 30,37 1,8110 46,7008 49,16 15 Danner, Hanno
8 47 26,41 1,7796 45,8919 48,31 5 Frey, Martin
9 0 51,29 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 13 Kiener, Daniela
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Printed Mai 6, 2025 at 12:28
SAM Match 05-25
PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 93 17,89 5,1984 95,0000 100,00 23 Sertel, Serdar
2 87 20,49 4,2460 77,5940 81,68 17 Lippert, Ralf H.
3 89 21,06 4,2260 77,2294 81,29 22 Dirscherl, Reinhard
4 93 26,43 3,5187 64,3038 67,69 20 Hendel, Erwin
5 81 30,65 2,6427 48,2954 50,84 9 Tichy, Thomas
6 83 37,67 2,2033 40,2655 42,38 19 Hendel, Heidemarie
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Printed Mai 6, 2025 at 12:28
SAM Match 05-25
OPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 110 27,43 4,0102 115,0000 100,00 21 Kohz, Peter
2 111 31,05 3,5749 102,5162 89,14 14 Woeller, Ulrich
3 96 32,17 2,9841 85,5758 74,41 26 Gärtner, Wolfgang
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Printed Mai 6, 2025 at 12:28
SAM Match 05-25
STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 103 24,63 4,1819 115,0000 100,00 24 Kerscher, Christoph
2 88 22,70 3,8767 106,6060 92,70 2 Reitstetter, Johannes
3 111 30,65 3,6215 99,5904 86,60 4 Khvastunov, Artem
4 105 32,80 3,2012 88,0320 76,55 7 Haiser, Uwe
5 82 31,36 2,6148 71,9056 62,53 12 Pöttinger, Leon
6 99 45,46 2,1777 59,8868 52,08 1 Hess, Alfred
7 69 36,65 1,8827 51,7726 45,02 3 Pirazzi, Felix
8 74 49,51 1,4946 41,1021 35,74 8 Haiser, Wilhelmine
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Printed Mai 6, 2025 at 12:28
SAM Match 05-25
PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 111 21,25 5,2235 115,0000 100,00 10 Kuranov, Nikolai
2 109 25,72 4,2379 93,3017 81,13 11 Dietrich, Armin
3 92 21,75 4,2299 93,1242 80,98 25 Ranner, Thomas
4 97 23,16 4,1883 92,2077 80,18 16 Majhenic, Martin
5 107 29,48 3,6296 79,9080 69,49 6 Burmeister, Kai
6 99 29,33 3,3754 74,3117 64,62 18 Teras, Thorsten
7 99 30,52 3,2438 71,4142 62,10 15 Danner, Hanno
8 101 31,20 3,2372 71,2690 61,97 5 Frey, Martin
9 48 88,33 0,5434 11,9637 10,40 13 Kiener, Daniela
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Printed Mai 6, 2025 at 12:28
SAM Match 05-25
PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 105 18,56 5,6573 115,0000 100,00 23 Sertel, Serdar
2 105 22,65 4,6358 94,2340 81,94 22 Dirscherl, Reinhard
3 101 23,94 4,2189 85,7598 74,57 17 Lippert, Ralf H.
4 109 26,89 4,0536 82,3991 71,65 20 Hendel, Erwin
5 93 27,01 3,4432 69,9914 60,86 9 Tichy, Thomas
6 82 45,33 1,8090 36,7718 31,98 19 Hendel, Heidemarie
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